Shaft clamping flange for spindle position indicator
FKE
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 3
    Shaft clamping flange for spindle position indicator
    OP2 - OP3 - OP6 - OP7 - OP5 - OP9
Features at a glance

Page 3 of 3
Ordering example Shaft clamping flange
Type FKE6 - 20 - RB12 - A - VA
FKE2 = suitable for OP2
FKE3 = suitable for OP3
FKE5 = suitable for OP5
FKE6 = suitable for OP6 and OP7
FKE9 = suitable for OP9
Hollow shaft diameter
8 - 10 – 12 – 20 – 25 mm
Reducing bush (optional) Inner diameter Di
 = without reducing bush (no specification required)
RB08 = 8 mm, suitable for FKE2
RB10 = 10 mm, suitable for FKE2, FKE3
RB12 = 12 mm, suitable for FKE2
RB14 = 14 mm, suitable for FKE3, FKE6
RB20 = 20 mm, suitable for FKE6, FKE9
Position clamping handle
A = front side on the left
B = front side on the right
Version shaft clamping body and clamping handle
 = aluminium (no specification required)
VA = stainless steel (optional)
You can configure the enclosure according to your requirements from the technical information
and enter it into the ordering code.